BUCKETS
catalog.pdf
ACCESSORIES
FOR MINING AND
CONSTRUCTION
MACHINERY
COMPANY BRANDS
COOPERATION

UL-8-1825-150 1,825 1175 1500 1385 7
UL-8-2200-180 2,200 1310 1800 1385 7
UNIVERSAL FRONT LOADING BUCKETS  CLASSES 5-8
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Universal buckets are made from welded
S355J2+N steel and are finished with HARDOX 450
main and side blades.
Models without teeth, with teeth.
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes.
121811-2
TL Implement model
Volume SAE Weight All dimensions are in millimetres Number of teeth
(m3) (kg) A B -
1
HLS-6-0270-050 0,270 474 500 1320 3
HLS-6-0347-060 0,347 514 600 1320 3
HLS-6-0501-080 0,501 611 800 1320 4
HLS-6-0656-100 0,656 698 1000 1380 5
2
HLS-7-0666-080 0,666 773 800 1460 4
HLS-7-0868-100 0,868 877 1000 1460 4
HLS-7-1170-130 1,170 1038 1300 1520 6
HLS-7-1371-150 1,371 1142 1500 1520 6
3
HLS-8-1200-100 1,200 1054 1000 1550 4
HLS-8-1450-120 1,450 1154 1200 1550 4
HLS-8-1825-150 1,825 1304 1500 1550 5
HLS-8-2200-180 2,200 1453 1800 1630 6
DEEP ROCK BUCKETS   CLASSES 6-8
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Deep rock buckets are made from welded
S355J2+N steel and are finished with HARDOX 450
main and side blades, adapters and the CAT tooth
system.
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes.
131811-2
TL Implement model
Volume SAE Weight All dimensions are in millimetres Number of teeth
(m3) (kg) A B -
1
SLP-1-0071-085 0,071 71 850 460 -
SLP-1-0084-100 0,084 82 1000 460 -
SLP-1-0102-120 0,102 98 1200 460 -
2
SLP-2-0093-085 0,093 100 850 500 -
SLP-2-0108-100 0,108 116 1000 500 -
SLP-2-0133-120 0,133 137 1200 500 -
3
SLP-3-0136-100 0,136 128 1000 540 -
SLP-3-0164-120 0,164 151 1200 540 -
SLP-3-0206-150 0,206 185 1500 540 -
FIxED GRADING BUCKETS   CLASSES 1-3
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Fixed grading buckets are made from welded
S355J2+N steel and are finished with HARDOX 450
main and side blades.
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes.
141811-2
TL Implement model
Volume SAE Weight All dimensions are in millimetres Number of teeth
(m3) (kg) A B -
4
SLP-4-0206-120 0,206 168 1200 660 -
SLP-4-0260-150 0,260 203 1500 660 -
SLP-4-0313-180 0,313 238 1800 660 -
SLP-4-0348-200 0,348 262 2000 660 -
5
SLP-5-0296-120 0,296 234 1200 730 -
SLP-5-0372-150 0,372 281 1500 730 -
SLP-5-0447-180 0,447 328 1800 730 -
SLP-5-0500-200 0,500 360 2000 730 -
SLP-5-0550-220 0,550 398 2200 730 -
6
SLP-6-0582-180 0,582 418 1800 860 -
SLP-6-0650-200 0,650 456 2000 860 -
SLP-6-0685-210 0,685 475 2100 860 -
SLP-6-0720-220 0,720 511 2200 860 -
SLP-6-0790-240 0,790 549 2400 860 -
SLP-6-0825-250 0,825 568 2500 860 -
FIxED GRADING BUCKETS   CLASSES 4-6
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Fixed grading buckets are made from welded
S355J2+N steel and are finished with HARDOX 450
main blades on both sides and side blades.
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes.
151811-2
TL Implement model
Volume SAE Weight All dimensions are in millimetres Number of teeth
(m3) (kg) A B -
1
SLN-1-0084-100 0,084 127 1000 460 -
SLN-1-0102-120 0,102 143 1200 460 -
2
SLN-2-0108-100 0,108 161 1000 500 -
SLN-2-0133-120 0,133 182 1200 500 -
3
SLN-3-0136-100 0,136 173 1000 540 -
SLN-3-0164-120 0,164 196 1200 540 -
SLN-3-0206-150 0,206 230 1500 540 -
TILT GRADING BUCKETS WITH ± 45° OF ROTATION   CLASSES 1-3
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Tilt grading buckets are made from welded
S355J2+N steel and are finished with HARDOX 450
main and side blades.
Working pressure: 250 bar
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes.
161811-2
TL Implement model
Volume SAE Weight All dimensions are in millimetres Number of teeth
(m3) (kg) A B -
4
SLN-4-0260-150 0,260 267 1500 660 -
SLN-4-0313-180 0,313 302 1800 660 -
SLN-4-0348-200 0,348 326 2000 660 -
5
SLN-5-0372-150 0,372 345 1500 730 -
SLN-5-0447-180 0,447 392 1800 730 -
SLN-5-0500-200 0,500 424 2000 730 -
6
SLN-6-0582-180 0,582 482 1800 860 -
SLN-6-0650-200 0,650 520 2000 860 -
SLN-6-0720-220 0,720 575 2200 860 -
SLN-6-0790-240 0,790 613 2400 860 -
TILT GRADING BUCKETS WITH ± 45° OF ROTATION   CLASSES 4-6
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Tilt grading buckets are made from welded
S355J2+N steel and are finished with HARDOX 450